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Marian Movement of Priests  

Cenacles for the Laity 
Led by Father Joseph Moncada, Spiritual Director 

Legion of Mary, Toronto Senatus 
 

The cenacle is comprised of the recitation of the Most Holy 
Rosary, and reading and commentary on Our Lady’s messages 
contained in the book “TO THE PRIESTS OUR LADY’S BELOVED 

SONS.” 

 
 

St. Aidan Roman Catholic Church 3501 Finch Ave. East, 
Scarborough Ontario M1W 2S2  

(Between Warden Ave. and Birchmount Rd., on the southside of Finch Ave.) 
Revised Dates as of June 17, 2020 

  
      Thurs. July 8, 2021 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
    Thurs. August 12, 2021 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

           Thurs. September 9, 2021 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
    Thurs. October 14, 2021 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

          Thurs. November 11, 2021 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
        Thurs. December 9, 2021 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

     Thurs. January 13, 2022 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
       Thurs. February 10, 2022 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 

   Thurs. March 10, 2022 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
                                           Thurs. April 14 2022 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
                                           Thurs. May 12, 2022 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
                                           Thurs. June 9, 2022 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM 
 


